
Ajmer - Santragachi Special Fare Festival Special/08612 - Exp - SER 
AII/Ajmer Junction to SRC/Santragachi Junction 

38h 50m - 2027 km - 34 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 23:40 0 1 0 60 482 NWR
2 NSD Nasirabad 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 23 93 428 NWR
3 BJNR Bijainagar 00:32 00:40 8m 0 2 65 134 403 NWR
4 BHL Bhilwara 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 132 31 414 NWR
5 CNA Chanderiya 02:45 03:25 40m 2 179 77 409 WR
6 MLGH Mandal Garh 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 236 73 382 WCR
7 BUDI Bundi 05:08 05:10 2m 0 2 304 66 255 WCR
8 SGAC Sogaria (Kota) 05:45 06:05 20m 2 343 72 252 WCR
9 BAZ Baran 06:58 07:00 2m 2 2 406 76 264 WCR
10 ATRU Atru 07:23 07:25 2m 2 2 436 44 288 WCR
11 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 504 49 414 WCR
12 GUNA Guna Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 525 85 476 WCR
13 ASKN Ashok Nagar 10:06 10:08 2m 0 2 569 40 500 WCR
14 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 12:02 12:04 2m 2 644 91 423 WCR
15 SGO Saugor 12:50 12:55 5m 0 2 715 73 513 WCR
16 DMO Damoh 13:58 14:00 2m 0 2 792 62 366 WCR
17 KMZ Katni Murwara 15:45 15:55 10m 0 2 901 53 381 WCR
18 KHBJ Khanna Banjari 17:08 17:10 2m 0 2 965 73 WCR
19 BEHR Beohari 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 1026 74 400 WCR
20 SGAM Sarai Gram 19:20 19:22 2m 0 2 1118 38 406 WCR
21 BRGW Bargawan 20:20 20:22 2m 0 2 1155 15 WCR
22 SGRL Singrauli 21:40 21:45 5m 0 2 1175 38 374 ECR
23 CPU Chopan 23:25 23:45 20m 2 1237 61 169 ECR
24 RNQ Renukut 00:26 00:28 2m 0 3 1279 56 301 ECR
25 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 02:15 02:17 2m 0 3 1379 65 186 ECR
26 DTO DaltonGanj 02:48 02:50 2m 0 3 1412 65 234 ECR
27 BRWD Barwadih Junction 03:15 03:17 2m 0 3 1439 81 293 ECR
28 LTHR Latehar 03:47 03:49 2m 0 3 1480 48 381 ECR
29 TORI Tori Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 3 1512 69 511 ECR
30 LAD Lohardaga 05:10 05:12 2m 3 1556 39 646 SER
31 RNC Ranchi Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 3 1623 48 629 SER
32 MURI Muri Junction 08:20 08:40 20m 3 1683 62 251 SER
33 CNI Chandil Junction 09:45 09:47 2m 0 3 1751 39 182 SER
34 TATA Tatanagar Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 3 1786 70 159 SER
35 KGP Kharagpur Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 3 1919 61 39 SER
36 SRC Santragachi Junction 14:30 0 3 2027 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (00:54)

Sep 19 2024 (00:54)

1

1


